Bellekler

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-

16GB

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Uriin

LEVEL

LEVEL 1x8G

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G600OHC38G0O1)

T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD516G6000OHC38G0O1)

T-Force DELTA RGB ECO Silver 32GB
2x16GB 6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF2D532G6000HC383DCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G600OOHC38A01)

T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD516G600OHC38A01)

Elite Plus Black 16 GB 2x8GB 5200Mhz
DDR5 CL42 UDIMM RAM
(TPBD516G5200HC42DC0O16)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD532G600OHC38ADCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G600OHC38ADCO1)

T-Create Expert Black 32GB 2x16GB
6000Mhz CL38 DDR5 U-DIMM RAM
(CTCED532G600OHC38ADCO1)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

9,26 USD

12,97 USD

24,74 USD

45,78 USD

45,78 USD

101,91

usb

47,96 USD

48,51 USD

49,44 USD

94,83 USD

95,92 USD

106,82
usb



Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 117,72
5200Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram usb
(FF4D532G5200HC40CDCO1)



